5

LRBb1132/1 ARG:nwn:jf

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 129, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2009 ASSEMBLY BILL 75

June 11, 2009 - Offered by Representative Nygren.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 1265, line 16: delete lines 16 to 25.
- 3 **2.** Page 1328, line 5: delete lines 5 and 6.
- **3.** Page 1493, line 11: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 1496, line 17.
 - **4.** Page 1867, line 24: delete "121.555 (2) (a), 344.55 (1) (intro.),".
- 6 **5.** Page 1868, line 5: delete lines 5 to 10.
- 7 **6.** Page 1891, line 25: delete that line and substitute "section 62.67 of the statutes".
- 8 **7.** Page 1892, line 1: delete "(1), 344.33 (2), 344.55 (1) (intro.),".

8. Page 1892, line 5: delete "(6), (7) (a) and (b)," and substitute "(6)".

2 (END)